MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 1
28/12/13 - 11:00

Boys, 25m Freestyle

7 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
7 years

1. MIJAILOVIC, Savo
ANDJIC, Veljko
VELICKOVIC, Mateja
VUCIC, Danilo
DJOKOQVIC, Nemanja
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Darko

No aMLN

6 years

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa
RADOVIC, Kosta

3. KRSTOVIC, Vid

4. JOVANOVIC, Lazar

5 years and younger

1. LUKIC, Uros

Event 2
28/12/13 - 11:00

YB

06 PKCigota
06 PK Sloboda
06 PK Cigota
06 PK Sloboda

06 "Uzice"
06 "Uzice"
06 "Uzice"
07 PKCigota
07 PKCigota
07 PKCigota
07 "Uzice"

08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Girls, 25m Freestyle

Time Pts
21.45 77
2224 69
26.56 40
27.20 38
28.50 33
32.62 22
43.31 9
38.06 13
38.06 13
44.06 8
44.64 8
41.27 10

7 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

7 years

VELJASEVIC, Vanja
RASKOVIC, Maja
NIKOLIC, Andjelka
PANIC, Andjela
TAMBURIC, Ivona

arwnE

6 years

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Stasa

YB

06 PK Sloboda
06 PK Sloboda
06 PK Sloboda
06 "Uzice"
06 "Uzice"

07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time Pts
23.70 89
24.48 81
29.88 44
31.00 40
42.84 15
47.66 11
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 3
28/12/13 - 13:00

Men, 50m Fly

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

8 years

1. POZNANOVIC, Relja

9 years

1. CAVIC, Luka
2. STANIC, Andrej
DSQ BOROVIC, Vuk

10 years
1. RASKOVIC, Nikola

11 years

1. BULJUGIC, Aleksandar
2. SLOVIC, Luka

12 years

1. ZECEVIC, Stefan
2. MARKOVIC, Stefan
3. DJURIC, Dusan

13 years

1. TODOROVIC, Jovan
2. PANIC, Vojkan

14 years

CITIC, Pedja
STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir
KLJAJIC, Andrija
MARKOVIC, Luka
DOLAS, Nikola

apwNE

15 years

1. MATIC, Dragan
2. ACIMOQVIC, Nikola

16 years and older

1. KOPRIVICA, Petar
2. SOVTIC, Stevan
3. MARKOVIC, Filip

YB

05 PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda
PK Sloboda
"Uzice"

ERR

03 PK Sloboda

02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 "Uzice"
01 PK Sloboda

00 PK Sloboda
00 PK Sloboda

99 PK Cigota
99 PK Sloboda

99 PK Sloboda
99 "Uzice"

99  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

98 PK Sloboda
98 PK Sloboda

95 "Uzice"
97 "Uzice"
97 "Uzice"

Time

1:03.16

48.56
1:07.29

48.78

44.43
59.24

47.36
49.48
59.87

41.15
42.93

3241
38.85
46.50
47.41
48.11

33.56
39.95

30.50
34.27
37.95

Pts

a4

90

89

118
49

97
85

148
130

304
176
103
97
93

274
162

365
257
189
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 4
28/12/13 - 13:05

Women, 50m Fly

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
11 years

1. DJAPOQVIC, Anja

12 years
1. DJURICIC, Tamara
2. TUCOQOVIC, Ines
13 years

1. RISTANOVIC, lva

2. RNJAKOVIC, Ana

3. MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana
14 years

1. MATIC, Tamara

15 years
1. OSTOJIC, Teodora

16 years and older

1. KNEZEVIC, Jovana
2. TOMONJIC, Isidora

Event 5
28/12/13 - 13:10

YB

02 PK Sloboda

01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

00 PK Sloboda
00 PK Sloboda
00 PK Sloboda

99 "Uzice"

98 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

97 PK Cigota
94  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Men, 50m Backstroke

Time

51.54

44.80
45.85

43.89
49.86
53.64

39.46

49.44

36.37
50.74

Pts

105

161
150

171
116
93

235

119

301
110

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank
8 years

1. BRAJOVIC, Matija

10 years

1. CVRKOTIC, Lazar
2. CVETIC, Filip

11 years

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
2. ZARIC, Djordje

3. TOMANOVIC, Mladen
4. RISTANOVIC, Matija

YB

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

02 PK Sloboda

02 "Uzice"

02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
02 PK Sloboda

Time

1:19.19

53.74
1:22.91

53.32
57.74
1:07.87
1:10.44

Pts

23

74
20

76
60
36
33
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”
Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

12 years
1. KOPRIVICA, Pavle 01 "Uzice" 42.61 149
2. POPOVIC, Mihajlo 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 42,97 145
3. DRASKOVIC, Pavle 01 "Uzice" 46.52 114
4. RADOJICIC, Budimir 01 PK Sloboda 50.66 88
5. SKORKOVIC, Nikola 01 “"Uzice" 58.72 57
6. DJURIC, Dusan 01 PK Sloboda 1:00.28 52
13 years
1. POPOVIC, Milos 00 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4556 122
14 years
1. KARAJICIC, Ivan 99 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.30 76

16 years and older

1. MICIC, Luka 9% "Uzice" 36.94 229
2. ILIC, Marko 97 PK Sloboda 4432 132
Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke 8 years and older
28/12/13 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts
8 years
1. BULJUGIC, Nikolina 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:06.08 58
2. KLJAJIC, Tamara 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:09.74 50
9 years
1. SLOVIC, Sara 04  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 50.77 129
2. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:12.74 44
10 years
1. LJUJIC, Andrijana 03 PK Sloboda 5438 105
2. BOZOVIC, Natalija 03 PKCigota 58.88 83
11 years
1. GAGOVIC, Angelina 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4418 196
2. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 51.07 127
3. VEIZOVIC, Marta 02 PK Sloboda 57.98 87
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke

12 years

1. TUCOQVIC, Ines
DJURICIC, Tamara
CVRKOTIC, Kristina
JEVTIC, Marija
NESOVIC, Nikolija
KARAJICIC, Ana

ok wn

13 years
1. PETROVIC, Marija
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milica
14 years
1. STAMATOVIC, Ana
2. MATIC, Tamara
15 years
1. OSTOJIC, Teodora

16 years and older

1. CVIJOVIC, Ana
2. MARKOVIC, Ana Marija
3. TOMONJIC, Isidora

Event 7
28/12/13 - 13:20

01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

00 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
00 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

99 PK Sloboda
99 "Uzice"

98 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

96 PK Sloboda
97 "Uzice"
94  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Men, 50m Breaststroke

45.98
46.33
48.98
1:04.60
1:07.87
1:11.89

49.43
1:08.33

39.24
44.53

4541

4251
43.32
49.28

174
170
144

&8RS

140
53

280
192

181

220

208
141

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

8 years

1. KUTLASIC, Luka
JANIC, Marko
LANGURA, Boris
ZECEVIC, Maksim
BESLIC, Andrija
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa

ok wn

9 years

=

MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije
DJENADIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
RODALJEVIC, Martin
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nemanja

arwdn

YB

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 PK Sloboda

05 "Uzice"

05 PK Sloboda

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 PK Sloboda

04 PKCigota

04  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
04 "Uzice"

04  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
04  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time

1:00.10
1:07.44
1:07.48
1:07.69
1:17.35
1:23.05

51.39
1:03.26
1:11.19
1:16.26
1:28.65

Pts

74
52
52
51

28

118
63

36
23
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”
Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke

10 years
1. NIKOLIC, Lazar 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:16.16 36
2. ZAVISIC, Petar 03 PKCigota 1:22.40 28
11 years
1. BULJUGIC, Aleksandar 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4592 166
2. SLOVIC, Luka 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.20 106
3. MILIC, Stefan 02 PK Sloboda 59.69 75
4. STAMATOVIC, Nemanja 02 PKCigota 1:08.32 50
5. POPOVIC, Uros 02 PKCigota 1:30.75 21
12 years
1. MURIC, Bogdan 01 "Uzice" 4465 180
2. MITROVIC, Nemanja 01 PKCigota 47.06 154
3. KERLEC, Marko 01 PKCigota 50.05 128
4. COLOVIC, Milos 01 PKCigota 52.13 113
5. DRASKOVIC, Pavle 01 "Uzice" 53.27 106
6. NEDOVIC, Veljko 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 58.02 82
7. CVIJOVIC, Uros 01 PK Sloboda 59.27 77
8. MAKSIMOVIC, Marko 01 PK Sloboda 1:00.64 72
9. PETAKOVIC, Nikola 01 PK Sloboda 1:02.14 67
10. SINDJIC, Adam 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:05.75 56
13 years
1. BOZOVIC, Vukman 00 PKCigota 41.30 228
2. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 49.99 128
3. SULJAGIC, Strahinja 00 PK Sloboda 59.00 78
14 years
1. SISIC, Djordje 99 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.24 162
2. DOLAS, Nikola 99 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.70 158
3. MARKOVIC, Luka 99 "Uzice" 48.25 143
4. KARAJICIC, lvan 99 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 5295 108
5. JUGOVIC, Lazar 99 PK Sloboda 1:03.60 62
15 years
1. ILIC, Pavle 98 PK Sloboda 42,70 206
2. ACIMOVIC, Nikola 98 PK Sloboda 46.64 158
3. PANTELIC, Dusan 98 PK Sloboda 52.25 112
4. NIKOLIC, Luka 98 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.83 103
5. MARTIC, Marko 98 PK Sloboda 1:09.56 47
DSQ BOZIC, Petar 98 "Uzice"
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke

16 years and older

1. RADONJIC, Dusan
PLAZINIC, Djordje
LEONTIJEVIC, Janko
LUKIC, Nemanja
PAVLOVIC, Krsta
ILIC, Marko

ok wn

EXH VELICKOVIC, Mateja

Event 8
28/12/13 - 13:35

96
93
97
97
97
97

06

Mladost Lucani
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"

PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

Women, 50m Breaststroke

37.83
38.96
39.61
44.40
47.86
48.30

1:07.24

297
272
259
183
146
142

52

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

8 years

1. TERZIC, Anastasija
2. JANJIC, Marta
3. KNEZEVIC, Anja

9 years

1. POPOVIC, Dunja
2. UROSEVIC, Irina
3. JOVANOVIC, Nina
4. KOLASINAC, Tamara

10 years

1. STANOJEVIC, Milica
2. TOSIC, Elena
3. JEVTIC, Mina
4. SEKELJIC, Ilva

11 years

1. LAZIC, Aleksandra
2. MILEKIC, Milica

12 years

1. KNEZEVIC, Bojana
BOZIC, Kristina
CVRKOTIC, Kristina
TOSIC, Maja
MATIC, Nikolina
JEVTIC, Marija
KARAJICIC, Ana

No gaMwN

YB

02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda
PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
"Uzice"

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time

58.64
1:01.71
1:16.37

49.03
59.48
1:04.86
1:06.74

53.01
1:00.30
1:01.32
1:02.68

48.31
59.80

45,55
47.21
52.39
52.98
53.23
1:03.08
1:08.17

Pts

118
101
53

202
113
87
80

160
108
103

97

211
111

252
227
166
160
158

95

75
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 8, Women, 50m Breaststroke

13 years

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Srdjana
SMILJANIC, Tijana
ANDJELIC, Aleksandra
MILOSAVCEVIC, Jovana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milica

arwbn

14 years

1. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena
2. TOSKIC, Tamara

16 years and older

1. CVIJOVIC, Ana

Event 9
28/12/13 - 13:45

00 PKCigota
00 PKCigota
00 "Uzice"

00 PK Sloboda
00 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

99 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
99 PK Cigota

96 PK Sloboda

Men, 50m Freestyle

46.72 234
4787 217
4928 199
5101 179
1:00.55 107
43.66 287
5152 174
51.31 176

8 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

8 years

POZNANOVIC, Relja
JANIC, Marko
ZECEVIC, Maksim
LANGURA, Boris
RADOVIC, Mihailo
KUTLASIC, Luka
BOZOVIC, Savo
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa
BRAJOVIC, Matija
BESLIC, Andrija
BUGARINOVIC, Matija

COONOGA~WDNE

N
=

9 years

=

MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije
CAVIC, Luka

STANIC, Andrej
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
DJENADIC, Luka
CELIKOVIC, Jovan
RODALJEVIC, Martin
RADOQVIC, Stefan
DRAGOSAVAC, Andrej
BOROVIC, Vuk
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nemanja

[
PO OO N OMWN

[

YB

05 PK Sloboda

05 PK Sloboda

05 PK Sloboda

05 "Uzice"

05 PKCigota

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 PKCigota

05 PK Sloboda

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 PKCigota

PK Cigota

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
"Uzice"

"Uzice"

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

ERRERREIRRERER

Time Pts
51.01 63
51.61 60
54.19 52
55.96 47

1:01.16 36
1:05.28 30
1:06.02 29
1:07.07 27
1:08.39 26
1:12.64 21
1:13.39 21
40.12 129
40.87 122
48.74 72
55.01 50
56.19 47
58.23 42
1:03.13 33
1:13.96 20
1:20.07 16
1:22.74 14
1:29.42 11
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 9, Men, 50m Freestyle

10 years

1.

ok wn

RASKOVIC, Nikola
CVRKOTIC, Lazar
ZAVISIC, Petar
RADISIC, Aleksandar
GOJGIC, Vujadin
CVETIC, Filip

11 years

No ok wdpE

ZARIC, Djordje
ARSENIJEVIC, Milos
MILIC, Stefan
POPOQVIC, Uros
RISTANOVIC, Matija
TOMANOVIC, Mladen
STAMATOVIC, Nemanja

12 years

KOPRIVICA, Pavle
POPOVIC, Mihajlo
MITROVIC, Nemanja
MARKOVIC, Stefan
MURIC, Bogdan
ZECEVIC, Stefan
COLOVIC, Milos
RADOQJICIC, Budimir
NEDOVIC, Veljko
PETAKOVIC, Nikola
MAKSIMOVIC, Marko
CVIJOVIC, Uros
KERLEC, Marko
SKORKOVIC, Nikola
SINDJIC, Adam

13 years

1.

2

TODOROVIC, Jovan
BOZOVIC, Vukman
PANIC, Vojkan
POPOVIC, Milos
JANIC, Vasilije
SULJAGIC, Strahinja

14 years

1.

aprwbd

CITIC, Pedja

KLJAJIC, Andrija
STJEPANOVIC, Viadimir
SISIC, Djordje
JUGOVIC, Lazar

03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

PK Cigota

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

"Uzice"

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

"Uzice"

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda
PK Cigota
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda
PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

40.30
46.10
51.13
1:01.50
1:11.95
1:16.48

48.03
50.11
51.19
54.41
56.00
1:04.50
1:05.25

33.34
34.81
35.10
38.03
38.41
38.65
40.85
42.64
43.79
44.10
44.27
47.77
48.63
49.17
1:03.73

33.30
34.43
35.27
38.28
39.92
49.36

29.13
32.19
35.73
43.99
46.07

127
85
62
35
22
18

75
66
62
51
47
31
30

225
198
193
152
147
144
122
107
99
97
96
76
72
70
32

226
204
190
149
131

69

338
250
183
98
85
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”
Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 9, Men, 50m Freestyle

15 years

1. MATIC, Dragan
ILIC, Pavle
PANTELIC, Dusan
NIKOLIC, Luka
MARTIC, Marko

arwbn

16 years and older

KOPRIVICA, Petar
ANDRIC, Ninoslav
PLAZINIC, Djordje
SOVTIC, Stevan
MICIC, Luka
RADONJIC, Dusan
MARKOVIC, Filip
LEONTIJEVIC, Janko
PAVLOVIC, Krsta

=

©CoNoOGOM~WDN

Event 10
28/12/13 - 14:05

98
98
98
98
98

95
90
93
97
96
96
97
97
97

PK Sloboda
PK Sloboda
PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
Mladost Lucani
"Uzice"
"Uzice"
"Uzice"

Women, 50m Freestyle

29.91
37.08
37.22
39.69
46.79

27.22
27.70
29.14
29.72
31.55
32.88
34.02
34.27
40.19

8 years and older

312
164
162
133

81

414
393
338
318
266
235
212
207
128

Points: FINA 2010
Rank

8 years

TERZIC, Anastasija
JANJIC, Marta
BULJUGIC, Nikolina
KLJAJIC, Tamara
KNEZEVIC, Anja
CUPOQVIC, Isidora

oukhwnNE

9 years

1. POPOVIC, Dunja
2. SLOVIC, Sara

3. UROSEVIC, Irina
4. JOVANOVIC, Nina

10 years

LJUJIC, Andrijana
STANOJEVIC, Milica
TOSIC, Elena
BOZOVIC, Natalija
SEKELJIC, Iva
JEVTIC, Mina

oukrwnE

YB

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time

48.02
58.43
1:05.26
1:05.47
1:18.06
1:20.08

37.10
41.56
54.30
55.91

45,53
46.03
47.42
52.41
52.51
5551

Pts

113
63
45

26
24

246
175
78
71

133
128
117
87
86
73
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”

Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle

11 years

1. GAGOVIC, Angelina
MILEKIC, Milica
DJAPOQVIC, Anja
VEIZOVIC, Marta
GOJGIC, Jovana

arwbn

12 years

KNEZEVIC, Bojana
BOZIC, Kristina
TOSIC, Maja
MATIC, Nikolina
NESOVIC, Nikolija

=

aprwd

13 years

RISTANOVIC, Iva
VUKAJLOVIC, Srdjana
DROBNJAK, Bojana
RNJAKOVIC, Ana
PETROVIC, Marija
ANDJELIC, Aleksandra

ok wbdpE

14 years

1. STAMATOVIC, Ana
2. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena
3. TOSKIC, Tamara

16 years and older

1. KNEZEVIC, Jovana
2. MARKOVIC, Ana Marija

Event 11
28/12/13 - 14:15

02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99

97
97

Mixed,

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

"Uzice"

PK Cigota

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
"Uzice"

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK Sloboda

PK Cigota

PK Cigota

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
"Uzice"

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

PK Cigota
"Uzice"

4 x 50m Freestyle

41.55
43.85
45.04
48.48
57.54

36.14
37.34
41.33
44.54
47.01

36.61
37.76
40.40
41.34
42.37
42.67

33.14
35.60
4451

32.69
35.22

175
149
137
110

65

266
241
178
142
120

256
233
190
177
165
161

345
278
142

359
287

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank
14 years and older
1. "Uzice"1

2. PK Sloboda 1

3. Ajkule

"Uzice"
PK Sloboda

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time

2:07.11

2:08.62

2:36.46

Pts

256

247

137
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”
Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 11, Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

11 - 13 years
1. Cigota 2

2. Ajkule 4

3. PK Sloboda 1
4. "Uzice"1

5. Ajkule 2

6. PK Cigota 1

7. Ajkule

Event 12
28/12/13 - 14:15

PK Cigota

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Sloboda

"Uzice"

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
PK Cigota

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Mixed, 4 x 25m Freestyle

2:23.00

2:28.19

2:32.62

2:34.09

2:41.00

2:57.87

3:07.06

180

161

148

144

126

93

80

10 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2010
Rank
9 - 10 years
1. PK Sloboda 1

2. Ajkule 2

3. Ajkule

PK Sloboda
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time

1:20.34

1:21.89

2:02.22

Pts

102

96

29
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MPAOCKO TAKMWYEHE Y MNTNBARY “YXULE 2013”
Uzice, 28/12/2013

Event 12, Mixed, 4 x 25m Freestyle

8 years and younger

1. PK Sloboda 1 PK Sloboda 1:31.58 69
2. Ajkule P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:57.21 32

3. Ajkule 2 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:15.62 21
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